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utnr:r5rnqrTo4afiE6 ua;mu.:rudx1 / lnformation Reporting
uinrr / Product Name: SCB Business Net

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

2911212023 23:A5 Xl ENET N/A

29!1212023 ?3:12 X1 ENET N/A

29t1A2A23 23'.15 X1 ENET N/A

2911212423 23:30 X1 ENET N/A

30/1212023 00:58 X1 ENET N/A

3411212023 O1:07 X1 ENET N/A

3A|12DA23 4332 X1 ENET N/A

3O11212023 04:QB X1 ENET N/A

30t1212023 08:15 Xl ENET N/A

30i12/2023 09:31 X1 ENET N/A

3411212023 A9:54 Xl ENET NIA

3Qt12t2a231A)5 X'l ENET N/A

3011212023 1O:59 X1 ENET N/A

34t12t202312.43 X1 ENET N/A

30t12/2023 12:04 Xl ENET N/A

34fi21202312:22 X1 ENET N/A

30i12/202312:55 X1 ENET N/A

30112/202313:08 C1 TELL N/A

3411212Q23 13:25 X1 ATM N/A

3011212023 13:75 C1

3Q!12/2023 13:39 X1

30i12/2023 13:50 X1

30/12/2423 14.07 X1

34fi212023 14:57 X1

3O11212423 15:O8 X1

301121202316:21 Xl

3011212Q23 17:06 XI

3Q/1212023 17:06 X1

3?fi212023 $:A0 X1

3411212A23 18:16 X1

3A1121202318132 XI

3011212023 18:37 X1

30112/2023 18:38 X1

34j121202318:41 X1

TELL

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

0022849553
30t12t2A23

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Nl/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Credit

865.00

1,000.00

965.00

900.00

863.00

400.00

1,000.00

1 ,1 00.00

1,050.00

1,000.00

865.00

865.00

1 ,1 00_00

950.00

50.00

1,050.00

815.00

800.00

1,000.00

2,7AA.W

1,500.00

900.00

900.00

500.00

1,000.00

900.00

1,050.00

1,000.00

850.00

900.00

1,000.00

900.00

1,050,00

900.00

N/A

NIA

ilrcrnfl $ar:run'r 1 : uinlrtrumr6ufifgdrlouufi+
Report Type : Historical Statement

darlrgd I Account Name
30t12t2023

TRUM Q CO.,LTD,
flfl8riu I currency. THB

Description

nfinr'lnu (KBANK) /X3406OB

nfi n:lnu (KBAN K) tX225/.4A

n':rll,ru (KTB) /X2 1 2390

nftarlvrs (KBANK) /X449164

myr:'lmsrur,ro (TTB) 1X70761 0

SuTourrn SCB x8290 uru riruilnr eirqrurfio

nftnrlvru (KBANK) 1X534606

Sulouorn SCB x4299 urt fiffnr*ru yrrnerfir

n&n:lnu (KBAN tq tX'I 3557 7

Yulouorn SCB x7422 urs fiylifu 6luro

ndnr'lnu (KBAN K) lX47 42AB

nfi n':'tyru (KBANK) /X340608

nftn':lrrr (KBANK) |X77OA21

nRnrlmu {KBANK) /X1 26303

nftnr'lnu (KBANK) /X1 26303

n:,'r1nu (KTB) /X646664

nftn':'[nu (KBANK) 1X859933

lorwnn (iinuoornrHn::linrenr;ll

SAMRONG BRANCH SANE
BUNBAIX638418

ilnqj u't14si-1fl

nfinr'lnu (KBANK) IX4742AB

nfinrlm$ (KBANK) /X465654

Sulouorn SCB x71 11 qru riSusri rnsrur

nfi n:'[vru (KBAN tQ lX47 42Oa

n6n':lmir (KBANK) /X823790

nfi nrlyru (KBANK) 1X069242

n:;.r'lnu (KTB) /X597649

nr-wlaqlur (BAY) 1X070587

n&nr1nu {KBANK) lxl 29031

nftoT'hru (KBANK) 1X383337

n&nr'lvru (KBANK) lX1 14665

nfi n r'lvru (KBANK) 1X94517 4

n:r'lvro (KTB) tX7 42665

nfi n rlyru (KBANK) 1X2467 99

J{a;
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utnrr / Product Name : SCB Business Net
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rJrsrnfl tar rrunr : : utnrr.nunrtfiufirgf, Sauufi.r
Report Type : Historical Statement

darirg8 / Account Name
30t12t2A23

0022849553
30/1

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

34fi21202318:47 X1 ENET N/A

3011212023 18:47 X1 ENET NIA

30/1212023 18:50 X1 ENET N/A

3ot1212423 19:29 X1 ENET N/A

30t1212A23 19:38 X] ENET N/A

3O11212O23 19:45 Xl ENET N/A

301121202319:52 X1 ENET NtA

30t12t2023 19;59 X1 ENET N/A

30t1212023 2A:03 X1 ENET N/A

341121242320:20 X1 CDM N/A

TRUM O CO.,LTD.
nnariu / Curreney. THB

Description

I nfin:lnu (KBANK) 1X794167

I nftn:lsu iKBANK) 1X794167

. myrr;lmuturrsr (TTB) /X707610

' oari*-u (cSB) /X331508

nfin:lnn (KBANK) 1X794638

nftn:'tvru (KBANK) /X641 61 0

Sulauarn SCB x4031 uru w.lr*fisnti rnnor

n':.llmu (KTB) iX076189

Sulauorn SCB x8675 Lrlu rflnf,il Tnfsrr:

3 IN 1 NONTHABURI BRA DIREK
woNG/x537826
nff n':lyru {[(BAN l{) lX21 2935

nfinr'ins {KBANK) /X076469

nfin'rlnu (KBANK) |X777AO2

nl11nu (KTB) /X525990

nilnr'lyru (KBANK) lxg347 11

nin:lms (KBANK) /Xl 08539

nfi n:'lvru (I(BANK) /X359485

nfi n :lyru {}(BAN K) I X31 07 43

nlrrnw (BBL) 1X207354

tllouarn SCB x2266 lnu ranwn lraautir

nfi n11yiru (KBAN K) 1X835577

mur:lnuourrsr (mB) 1X209939

Su1aiiarn SCB x2382 uru riri:riu lTun.t.ru

SuTouorn SCB x9778 irfiiousl? urfifi

n:.rrriw ( BBL) /X 1 20422

nfi n'r'luu {KBANK) 1XA48872

SuTouarn SCB x4744 uru axnw 1d4fi
nfin:Inu {KBANK) /X5391 51

nl uurr (BBL) /X1 1 2305

Tu1auorn SCB x6437 uxat *igna 4nri

nilnr'tyru (KBANK) 1X6021 64

nfinrlnu (KBANK) lXl 77935

n:-roiorrru-r lB AY) lX7 7 85 1 2

mur:'lmr.rruurm (TTB) 1X336059

Debit
uoon{rfifiaunm / Balance Forward

Credit

30!1212023 2A:24 X1

34fi2t2g232A..37 X1

34t1212A23 20:37 X1

3011212023 20:38 X1

30/1212023 2O:44 X1

30112120232A:49 Xl

3O11212A23 2O:53 X1

3Afi212O23 20:56 X1

3Q11212023 21:00 X1

3411212023 21:A7 X1

3Q112/2023 21:20 X1

3Q11212023 21:20 X1

34fi212023 21:25 X1

3411212A23 21:29 X1

3011212023 21:30 X1

3011212A23 21:34 X1

3011212023 21:47 XI

34fi212023 21:57 X1

3011212023 21 57 Xl

34112t2A23 21.59 X1

3411212023 22:O0 XI

3011212023 22:04 X1

3411212023 22:Og Xl

30/1212023 22:13 X1

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

815.00

815.00

1,000.00

1,050.00

1,000.00

965.00

1,050.00

'l ,050.00

905.00

905.00

1,800.00

1,000.00

850.00

1,005.00

900.00

900.00

800.00

850.00

910.00

900.00

850.00

1,000.00

915.00

'r,000.00

850.00

1,105.00

850.00

850.00

965.00

865.00

800.00

850.00

905-00

1,050.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A
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utnr :l5unqriaryarirgf, ua; :ru{rusi.}.i1 / I nformation Reportin g
utnrr I Product Name : SCB Business Net

ur.nurnlfqf, / Account No.
riariarsu'r'rl{ufi / Date

rJrsrnflflo{nunrr : utnt:.nunr.lrfiufirg,Edar.rufi"r
Report Type : Historical Statement

dariqf / Account Name
30t12t2023

TRUM Q CO.,LTD.
snatiu / Currency. TnB

Description

5uTauo'rn SCB x4134 ur-larr inrl roofiu

YuTouern SCB x7824 rnu aurre;ud::rqru

nfinllnu (KBANK) /X61 21 31

nfinrlyru (KBANK) lXM9164

n:,-ioSootor (BAY) /X4071 60

nft n rlyru (KBANK) I X7 7 2228

fulorrorn SCB x9206 uru lrn: uor6u

n$mr (KTB) /X550545

npnloumr (BAY) 1X696958

00228495s3
30/1

Bate Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

3011212023 22:15 X1 ENET NIA

34n2Q023 22:26 X1 ENET N/A

3011212023 22:27 X1 ENET N/A

30t12t2423 223A X1 ENET N/A

3An2ft023 22:3$ Xl ENET NIA

34112/2023 22:45 Xl ENET N/A

3011212A23 22:54 X1 ENET NIA

34fi?,2023 22;57 X1 ENET N/A

30t12t2023 22:59 X1 ENET NIA

Total D€birs

Total Credits

oaocxrHfiaunrr / Balance Fonpard
Debit Credit

900.00

905.00

900.00

900.00

1,050.00

965.00

900.00

1,000.00

900.00

?3,43:t.00

ranortrflriiirrfluda-rf,arurdu{flajrrIroro+rurnr:tlrffofipylr,r.,rilr$:uuoorJrftrrmo{ r{tltutupvrouori4rur6runtnm6o6tafl A_2777_7777
This is a cornputer generated and requires no signature. For more information please contac I al 0-2777-7777


